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............ Mike Audette
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Mark Bird Brandy LaPlante Beth Whinnery

Kody Fitzjerrells Ryan Milburn

Phil Hurwitz Patrice Nichols

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

MONDAY, JANUARY 13

Boothsopen............ooiiiiiiii it

TUESDAY, JANUARY 14

Boothsopen...............ciiiiiiiii

@ BRING THIS BOOK TO THE MARKET.

ONLY A MINIMAL SUPPLY IS AVAILABLE.

NORTHWEST SHOE TRAVELERS, INC.

12630 12th St. North, Lake Elmo, MN 55042

Phone (651) 436-2709

Email: nwst@comcast.net « www.nwshoetravelers.com
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EXHIBITORS

ABBOTT, MELISSA........ 401-407
909-374-3790
melissa.abbott@skechers.com

SKECHERS ON THE GO -

WOMEN'S CASUALS, SEASONAL,

SLIPINS & ARCH FIT

ANDERSON, CHARLIE ...424 & 426
406-544-5897
charlie@splitrocksalesmw.com

OLUKAI

APV SALES........... 417,419,421
732-939-7447
pauljvazquez@gmail.com

ALEGRIA

PROPET

JOYBEES

AUDETTE, MIKE ........... 204,206
360-921-6595
mcna.inc@gmail.com

DANSKO

BACCL LUCA............ 306 & 308
224-619-6667
Luca.Bacci@KEENFootwear.com

KEEN FOOTWEAR

BANTLEY, ERIC.......... 408&410
612-636-8811
eric.bantley@bogsfootwear.com

BOGS FOOTWEAR

BARD, CONOR........... 424 & 426
651-233-8509
conor@splitrocksalesmw.com

OLUKAI

BARKER, BRITTANY ...... 401-407

678-642-3453

Brittany.Barker@skechers.com
SKECHERS WOMEN'S GO-WALK
SKECHERS WOMEN'S PERFORMANCE
GO-RUN

BARNES, THOMAS....... 230& 328
651-485-5457
thomas.barnes@grimsrud-barnes.com

TREAD LABS

BOGG BAG

UYN

BERC, JEFF.............. 300 & 302
612-840-2320
jeff@hossbootco.com

HOSS BOOT COMPANY

NWST BUYER'S GUIDE

BIRD, MARK..........cvvuunnns 127
262-497-8403
markbirdco@gmail.com

NUNN BUSH SHOE CO.

BORGE, MICHAEL ....... 310& 312
617-584-1589
Michael.borge@clarks.com

CLARKS

BOSCO, KEVIN . 216, 218, 220, 222
289-259-9482
kevin@bosandco.com

BOS &CO.

SOFTINOS

ASPORTUGUESAS

BOVEE, ADAM........... 320 & 322

Adam.Bovee@newbalance.com
NEW BALANCE

CRANE,MITCH................. 107
310-869-2562
mitch.crane@fitflop.com

FITFLOP

CRAWFORD, JULIAN .......... 509
970-657-1164
Julian.crawford@redwingshoes.com

RED WING

IRISH SETTER

VASQUE

CRUMP, MARIKA ........ 516 &518
586-634-9493
Marika.crump@linesofdenmark.com

ILSE JACOBSEN HORNBAEK

WODEN

DENNE, JOE
....... 303, 305, 307, 309, 311, 313
612-889-5537
Joe.Denne@dssmw.com
BAFFIN
BLUNDSTONE
MINNETONKA
FARM TO FEET
SAOLA
VESSI

DRESSEL, CLAIRE ......... 401-407
314-971-8833
claire.dressel@skechers.com
SKECHERS WOMEN'S ACTIVE
SKECHERS WOMEN'S MODERN COMFORT
SKECHERS WOMEN'S MARTHA STEWART



EXHIBITORS

EDLING, JEREMY........ 420 & 422
331-625-4914
jedling@aetrex.com
AETREX FOOT SCANNING TECHNOLOGY
AETREX ORTHOTICS

FALK, STEVE ........ 217,219, 221
314-409-7701
steve.falk@fisherfootwear.com

ROCKPORT

COBBHILL

DUNHAM

FITZHUGH, KENDALL.......... 128
612-910-9513
Kendall.o fitzhugh@gmail.com

TEVA

FRANDSEN, TREVOR .......... 120
414-324-3705
trevoratruby@aol.com

FIDELIO

SUAVE

GIACOMINO,
MARK.......... 201, 203, 205, 207
608-845-8794
Mark.Giacomino@gmail.com
CHACO FOOTWEAR
MERRELL FOOTWEAR

GROLL, MARY ....... 317,319, 321
203-610-9960
grollm@hhbrown.com

BORN

HERMAN, JUSTIN .............. 409
612-214-5137
jherman@surewerx.com

AVENGER BOOTS

NAUTILUS SAFETY

AIRWALK SAFETY

NEW BALANCE SAFETY

NEOS OVERSHOES

K1/DUE NORTH TRACTION

HURWITZ, PHIL................ 213
630-235-8930
Phil6727@comcast.net
PAJAR CANADA/COLMAR FOOTWEAR
ERIC MICHAEL
GELATO
CORDANI

HURWITZ,SUSAN ........ 209 &211
630-258-0902
snh6957@gmail.com

BUENO

EOS

JACKSON, LIZ........... 510&512
920-918-1429
Elizabeth.jackson@frankie4.com

FRANKIE4

KATZ,ROBBIE........... 129& 130
612-801-2301
Robb13579@aol.com

COLDEST - VIKING

WMP SUNGLASSES

CATERPY - SANITA

FINN COMFORT

VIBAE - MISSION BELT

KENNING, LYNDSAY ........... 520
651-324-1276
lyndsayletourneau@gmail.com
DRYSHOD WATERPROOF FOOTWEAR
DRYSHODUSA.COM
FISHOOZ

KIOVSKY, SCOTT ......... 401-407
317-362-2859
skiovsky@skechers.com
SKECHERS MEN'S FASHION ATHLETICS
SKECHERS COURT & CLASSICS
SNOOP DOGG X SKECHERS

KORTEBEIN, JOHN ...... 200 &202
952-495-4439
Kortebsmn1@gmail.com

SALOMON

BALEGA

YAKTRAX

RYKA

LAPLANTE, BRANDY ..323, 325, 327
203-705-1738
laplanteb@hhbrown.com

SOFFT

ALIGN

COMFORTIVA

LOMBARA, JOHN........ 320 &322

John.Lombara@newbalance.com
NEW BALANCE

MATENS, BARB................ 116
630-215-8553
bmatens@sas-shoes.net

SAN ANTONIO SHOEMAKERS

SAS

JANUARY 2025



EXHIBITORS

MCMAHON, KEITH ............. 508
248-797-2637
kmcmahon@josefseibelusa.com

JOSEF SEIBEL

ROMIKA

MEIDAL, DAVID................ 412
612-360-8302
d_meidal@hotmail.com

HAND ARMOR GLOVES/MITTENS

MILBURN, RYAN................ 99
317-408-1545
Ryan.andrew.milburn@gmail.com

BEARPAW

PALLADIUM

JOSMO

MILLER, DAVE........... 411&413
314-406-6338
dmiller@footwearunlimited.com

FRYE

MONAHAN, BILL...... 101,103,105
651-402-2166
billmonahan73@gmail.com

XELERO FOOTWEAR

MYKOS

LAMO

MULLIGAN, RANDY............ 223
651-245-1766
Randy@RandyMulligan.net

HALSA FOOTWEAR

NEXGRIP CANADA

ZEE ALEXIS

NICHOLS, PATRICE....... 112&114
612-940-2076
nichols.patrice@gmail.com

RIEKER

REMONTE

SOCKSMITH

SOLMATE

NIEBUR, AMANDA........ 401-407
618-920-02025
amandan@skechers.com
SKECHERS WOMEN'S BOBS
SKECHERS WOMEN'S BOBS SPORT
SKECHERS MEN'S BOBS SPORT

NORIEGA,JON........... 420 & 422
224-239-3532
jnoriega@aetrex.com

AETREX

NWST BUYER'S GUIDE

OLSON, DAVID ....... 430, 528, 529
612-801-3457
davidolsonfits@gmail.com

KIZIK

FITS SOCKS

MANITOBAH

PEACOCK, CAREY ....... 119&121
574-339-5229
cpeacock@taosfootwear.com

TAOS FOOTWEAR

PETERS, JO ............. 316 &318
303-589-4660
joLpeters@msn.com

BUSSOLA U.S.A.

SALVIA

BIZA

PETERS ENTERPRISES

PETERS, TOM ........... 316 &318
303-517-3870
tompeterscolorado@msn.com

BUSSOLA U.S.A.

SALVIA

BIZA

PETERS ENTERPRISES

PICKETT,JOE................. 110
805-636-4030
joe@casitasfootwear.com

ONFOOT

RAMSAY, ELIANA.... 208,210,212
612-840-1566
elianar@springfootwear.com

SPRING STEP FOOTWEAR

L'ARTISTE

FLEXUS

PATRIZIA

AZURA

RAND, TOM ..........cvuvvnenn 304
303-995-5025
Randsportinc@gmail.com

0S1ST

REICHERT, WILLIAM ...101,103,105
952-250-1465
sportsales@aol.com
LAMO/ MYKOS FOOTWEAR
INCREDIWEAR

REISBERG, BERNARD. 423,425,427
612-281-6427
bernie@whitefishtrading.co

DARN TOUGH VERMONT

TOPO ATHLETIC



EXHIBITORS

RIOS, LETICIA........... 224 & 226
630-202-1138
Leticia.rios17@yahoo.com

FLY LONDON

AMBITIOUS

SCHULTZ, JUSTINE............ 228
989-293-3270
schultz@caleres.com

VIONIC

SCHULTZ, STEVE...... 413,515,517
608-286-4161
steve@p-psg.com

SMARTWOOL

0BOz

JASON MARKK

SHEPHERD, HANNAH..... 401-407
319-461-5966
hannah.shepherd@skechers.com

SKECHERS WOMEN'S FASHION ATHLETICS

SOROFMAN, JOEL....... 428 & 429
314-283-0756
Joel.sorofman@vidagroup.com

JAMBU & CO.

STOUT, JESSICA......... 329& 330
786-894-8445
jessica.stout@pikolinos.com

PIKOLINOS WOMEN

PIKOLINOS MEN

PIKOLINOS HANDBAGS

STRATTON, STEPHANIE. . 324 & 326
312-543-1795
justshoeme@aol.com

HAFLINGER

SOCKWELL

GABOR

EMU

ARCOPEDICO

SULLIVAN, MARK.............. 117
773-858-6480
Mark.sullivan@florsheim.com

FLORSHEIM SHOE COMPANY

FLORSHEIM KIDS

FLORSHEIM BELTS, HOSIERY & WALLETS

TANGEN, PHIL........... 225 & 227
847-370-3186
ptangen@phxg.com

SOFTWALK

TROTTERS

PENDLETON

LOS CABOS

THIBEAU, MATTHEW .......... 109
313-475-5875
matt@ecco.com

ECCO

BIOM BY ECCO

THOMAS, JOHN................ 229
314-452-1883
J30Thomas@aol.com

NAOT

THOMPSON, CAROL...... 401-407
612-280-7936
Carol.thompson@skechers.com

SKECHERS KIDS

TWINKLE TOES

VAZQUEZ, AUDREY...... 416&418
732-778-0523
audreysvazquez@gmail.com

BAGGALLINI

VISSELL, MARCY ........ 123&125
612-743-3422
marcy@augiimports.com

FRODDO

IGOR

OLD SOLES

OOMPHIES

LAMO KIDS

REIMA, SLIP FREE

VOTH, DONALD.......... 111&113
651-764-2573
donvoth82@yahoo.com

KAMIK

WHINNERY, BETH ............. 118
203-561-7821
Beth.Whinnery@fisherfootwear.com

EASY SPIRIT

WHITNEY, STEPHEN ............ 301
203-520-8766
Steve.Whitney@fisherfootwear.com

EARTH

YANIZ, ERNIE............ 102 & 104
847-807-0799
eryaniz@aol.com

WOLKY

WANDERLUST

TOE WARMERS

JANUARY 2025



TRADE NAMES

AETREX FOOT SCANNING

TECHNOLOGY ............. 420 & 422
Jeremy Edling

AETREX ORTHOTICS......... 420 & 422
Jeremy Edling

AIRWALK SAFETY ...........c.00 409
Justin Herman

ALEGRIA............... 417,419,421
APV Sales

ALIGN............cctes 323, 325, 327
Brandy LaPlante

AMBITIOUS ................ 224 & 226
Leticia Rios

ARCOPEDICO .............. 324 & 326
Stephanie Stratton

ASPORTUGUESAS .. 216, 218, 220, 222
Kevin Bosco

AVENGERBOOTS.............utts 409
Justin Herman
AZURA..........ccveees 208, 210, 212

Eliana Ramsay

BAFFIN. .. 303, 305, 307, 309, 311, 313
Joe Denne

BAGGALLINI ............... 416 & 418
Audrey Vazquez

BALEGA..........ccvvvnnnns 200 & 202
John Kortebein

BEARPAW........ccvviiviiiirnnnss 99
Ryan Milburn

BIZA......ooiiiiiiiiiieaas 316&318
Jo Peters

BIZA ... v 316&318
Tom Peters

BLUNDSTONE.........covvvivrnnnnnnns

.......... 303, 305, 307, 309, 311, 313
Joe Denne

BOGGBAG..........cvuuues 230& 328
Thomas Barnes

BOGS FOOTWEAR.......... 408&410
Eric Bantley

BORN.........cvvvnnens 317,319, 321
Mary Groll

BOS&CO.......... 216, 218, 220, 222
Kevin Bosco

NWST BUYER'S GUIDE

BUENO..........ccevvunenns 209 & 211
Susan Hurwitz

BUSSOLAUSA............. 316&318
Jo Peters

BUSSOLAUSA............. 316&318
Tom Peters

CATERPY-SANITA ......... 129&130
Robbie Katz

CHACO

FOOTWEAR....... 201, 203, 205, 207
Mark Giacomino

CLARKS ........c0evvvnnnns 310&312
Michael Borge

COBBHILL............. 217,219, 221
Steve Falk

COLDEST-VIKING ......... 129&130
Robbie Katz

COMFORTIVA .......... 323, 325, 327
Brandy LaPlante

[o01300 71 | 213
Phil Hurwitz

DANSKO .......cvvvivvnnnnns 204, 206
Mike Audette

DARN TOUGH

VERMONT.............. 423,425,427
Bernard Reisberg

DRYSHOD WATERPROOF

FOOTWEAR .......covvvvivnnnnnns 520
Lyndsay Kenning

DRYSHODUSA.COM.............. 520
Lyndsay Kenning

DUNHAM............... 217,219, 221
Steve Falk

EARTH.......cociviiiiiiiiiinenns 301
Stephen Whitney

EASYSPIRIT..........cvvvvvnnenns 118
Beth Whinnery

ECCO ..o vvviviiriiiiirnnennnnss 109
Matthew Thibeau

EMU.......cceiviiiieeenns 324 &326
Stephanie Stratton

10 209&211
Susan Hurwitz

ERICMICHAEL ................... 213
Phil Hurwitz



TRADE NAMES

FARMTOFEET........ccvcvvivvnnnnnn
.......... 303, 305, 307, 309, 311, 313
Joe Denne

FIDELIO.......covviivinnnrnnnenns 120
Trevor Frandsen

FINN COMFORT ............ 129&130
Robbie Katz

FISHOOZ..........cvvivvivinnnnns 520
Lyndsay Kenning

FITFLOP......cvivviiiiiinennnenns 107
Mitch Crane

FITSSOCKS............ 430,528, 529
David Olson

FLEXUS...........vvnet 208, 210, 212
Eliana Ramsay

FLORSHEIM BELTS,

HOSIERY & WALLETS............. 117
Mark Sullivan

FLORSHEIMKIDS................. 117
Mark Sullivan

FLORSHEIM SHOECO ............ 117
Mark Sullivan

FLYLONDON............... 224 & 226
Leticia Rios

FRANKIEA.................. 510&512
Liz Jackson

FRODDO........ovvvvvnnnns 123&125
Marcy Vissell

FRYE.......coviviiiiinnnnns 411&413
Dave Miller

GABOR........covvvnnennes 324 & 326
Stephanie Stratton

GELATO.......ovvvivrnnnrnnrnnnes 213
Phil Hurwitz

HALSA FOOTWEAR............... 223
Randy Mulligan

HAND ARMOR

GLOVES/MITTENS................ 412
David Meidal

HOSS BOOT COMPANY ..... 300 & 302
Jeff Berc

IGOR.......cevvvvnnnnnnnnns 123&125
Marcy Vissell

ILSE JACOBSEN HORNBAEK

............................ 516 &518
Marika Crump

10

INCREDIWEAR........... 101, 103, 105
William Reichert

IRISHSETTER..........ccvvunennt 509
Julian Crawford

JAMBU&CO................ 428 & 429
Joel Sorofman

JASON MARKK......... 413,515, 517
Steve Schultz

JOSEFSEIBEL............cvvuuen 508
Keith McMahon

JOSMO ... e 99
Ryan Milburn

JOYBEES............... 417,419, 421
APV Sales

K1/DUE NORTH TRACTION ....... 409
Justin Herman

KAMIK.........coviveenns 111&113
Donald Voth

KEEN FOOTWEAR ........... 306 & 308
Luca Bacci

KIZIK .....ccccvenntate 430, 528, 529
David Olson

LARTISTE.............. 208,210, 212
Eliana Ramsay

LAMO............ceeeee 101, 103, 105
BillMonahan

LAMOKIDS ................ 123&125
Marcy Vissell

LAMO/MYKOS

FOOTWEAR............. 101,103,105
William Reichert

LOSCABOS ................ 225 & 227
Phil Tangen

MANITOBAH ........... 430, 528, 529
David Olson

MERRELLFOOTWEAR................

................... 201, 203, 205, 207

Mark.Giacomino
MINNETONKA. .......coviiviviirnnnnns
.......... 303, 305, 307, 309, 311, 313
Joe Denne

MYKOS............eeee 101, 103, 105
Bill Monahan

NAOT ...ttt reeaas 229
John Thomas

JANUARY 2025



TRADE NAMES

NAUTILUS SAFETY ............... 409
Justin Herman

NEOS OVERSHOES ............... 409
Justin Herman

NEWBALANCE.............. 320&322
Adam Bovee

NEW BALANCE.............. 320&322
John Lombara

NEW BALANCE SAFETY........... 409
Justin Herman

NEXGRIP CANADA................ 223
Randy Mulligan

NUNN BUSH SHOE CO.............. 127
Mark Bird

OBOZ.......vvvvvenivnnns 413, 15,517
Steve Schultz

OLD SOLES................. 123&125
Marcy Vissell

OLUKAI........cvevvnenne 424 & 426
CharlieAnderson

OLUKAL.......ovvvvvvnnnnns 424 & 426
Conor Bard

ONFOOT ....cvivviiirninnnnrnnnns 110
Joe Pickett

OOMPHIES................. 123&125
Marcy Vissell

(0153 - 1 304
Tom Rand

PAJAR CANADA/COLMAR

FOOTWEAR .......cvvivvivnnrnnss 213
Phil Hurwitz

PALLADIUM..........cvvivvivennns 99
Ryan Milburn

PATRIZIA............... 208, 210, 212
Eliana Ramsay

PENDLETON................ 225& 227
Phil Tangen

PETERS ENTERPRISES...... 316&318
Jo Peters

PETERS ENTERPRISES...... 316&318
Tom Peters

PIKOLINOS HANDBAGS..... 329&330
Jessica Stout

PIKOLINOS HANDBAGS. ..... 324 & 326
Stephanie Stratton

NWST BUYER'S GUIDE

PIKOLINOS MEN............ 329&330
Jessica Stout

PIKOLINOS WOMEN........ 329&330
Jessica Stout

PROPET...........evunt 417,419, 421
APV Sales

REDWING.........cevvvnivnnnnens 509
Julian Crawford

REIMA, SLIPFREE .......... 123&125
Marcy Vissell

REMONTE.................. 112& 114
Patrice Nichols

RIEKER .........ccevvnnnnn 112& 114
Patrice Nichols

ROCKPORT............. 217,219, 221
Steve Falk

ROMIKA ...coiiiiiiiiiianeans 508
Keith McMahon

RYKA ..o 200 &202
John Kortebein

SALOMON .........cvvuvees 200 & 202
John Kortebein

SALVIA......cccovviviinanes 316&318
Jo Peters

SALVIA.......civvieeeees 316&318
Tom Peters

SAN ANTONIO SHOEMAKERS..... 116
Barb Matens

SAOLA....303, 305, 307,309,311, 313
Joe Denne

Barb Matens

SKECHERS COURT

&CLASSICS.......ovvvvvnnns 401-407
Scott Kiovsky

SKECHERS KIDS.............. 401-407
Carol Thompson

SKECHERS MEN'S

BOBSSPORT................ 401-407
Amanda Niebur

SKECHERS MEN'S

FASHION ATHLETICS........ 401-407
Scott Kiovsky

SKECHERSONTHEGO ...... 401-407
Melissa Abbott

11



TRADE NAMES

SKECHERS WOMEN'S

ACTIVE.........ccvvvviinnnns 401-407
Claire Dressel

SKECHERS WOMEN'S

BOBS .......ovvvvvniinnnnnns 401-407
Amanda Niebur

SKECHERS WOMEN'S

BOBSSPORT................ 401-407
Amanda Niebur

SKECHERS WOMEN'S

FASHION ATHLETICS......... 401-407
Hannah Shepherd

SKECHERS WOMEN'S

GO-WALK........covvnvvnnns 401-407
Brittany Barker

SKECHERS WOMEN'S

MARTHA STEWART.......... 401-407
Claire Dressel

SKECHERS WOMEN'S

MODERN COMFORT......... 401-407
Claire Dressel

SKECHERS WOMEN'S

PERFORANCE GO-RUN ...... 401-407
Brittany Barker

SMARTWOOL .......... 413,515,517
Steve Schultz

SNOOP DOGG X SKECHERS. .. . 401-407
Scott Kiovsky

SOCKSMITH................ 112&114
Patrice Nichols

SOCKWELL................. 324 & 326
Stephanie Stratton

10 3 S 323, 325, 327
Brandy LaPlante

SOFTINOS ........ 216, 218, 220, 222
Kevin Bosco

SOFTWALK................. 225&227
Phil Tangen

SOLMATE.................. 112&114
Patrice Nichols

SPRING STEP

FOOTWEAR............ 208,210, 212
Eliana Ramsay

Trevor Frandsen

12

TAOSFOOTWEAR........... 119& 121
Carey Peacock

TEVA....cco i 128
Kendall Fitzhugh

TOEWARMERS............. 102 & 104
Ernie Yaniz

TOPO ATHLETIC........ 423,425,427
Bernard Reisberg

TREADLABS ............... 230& 328
Thomas Barnes

TROTTERS ........ovvvvann 225 & 227
Phil Tangen

TWINKLETOES.............. 401-407
Carol Thompson

UYN.o o 230& 328
Thomas Barnes

VASQUE...........occivviiiinnnns 509

Julian Crawford

VESSI..... 303, 305, 307, 309, 311, 313

Joe Denne

VIBAE - MISSION BELT...... 129& 130

Robbie Katz

VIONIC...........covvvviiinnnn, 228

Justine Schultz

WANDERLUST............... 102& 104

Ernie Yaniz

WMP SUNGLASSES.......... 129& 130

Robbie Katz

WODEN.........covvvennns 516&518

Marika Crump

WOLKY ...ovvviiiininnnnns 102& 104

Ernie Yaniz

WOMEN'S CASUALS,
SEASONAL, SLIP INS

&ARCHFIT...............eis 401-407

Melissa Abbott

XELERO FOOTWEAR.... 101, 103, 105

BillMonahan

YAKTRAX ..ovvvvvennniinns 200 & 202

John Kortebein

ZEEALEXIS...........ovviiinnnnn, 223

Randy Mulligan

JANUARY 2025



SHOW APPOINTMENTS

DATE: MONDAY, JANUARY 13, 2025

9:00A.M.

10:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

5:00 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

NWST BUYER'S GUIDE

13



SHOW APPOINTMENTS

DATE: TUESDAY, JANUARY 14, 2025

9:00A.M.

10:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

5:00 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

14

JANUARY 2025



NOTES

NWST BUYER'S GUIDE

15



NOTES

16
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NOTES

NWST BUYER'S GUIDE
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NOTES

18

JANUARY 2025



NOTES

NWST BUYER'S GUIDE
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ADVERTISER'S INDEX

ALEGRIA. ... INSIDE FRONT COVER

BOS&CO......coovviiiiiiiient INSIDE BACK COVER

MYKOS ... BACK COVER

HAND ARMOR.. ... 1
PUBLISHED BY

MICHALKE PUBLISHING INC.

A NATIONAL SPECIALIST IN DIRECTORY PUBLISHING

4555 Wentworth Ave South * Minneapolis, MN 55419
(952) 938-2555 ¢ Email: paul@mpcinc.net

20 JANUARY 2025



[Ime to get excited..

®

Bog '\ Co. y

WATERPROOF ‘s
FOOTWEAR

ASPORTUGUESAS
egotriendly foofivear

FLY

LONDON

JN\MsSITIoUSsS'

DISTRIBUTION IN NORTH AMERICA BY BOS. & CO. « 1-888-498-1754
VISIT OUR VIRTUAL SHOWROOM AT WWW.BOSANDCOB2B.COM

NORTHWEST SHOE TRAVELERS - JANUARY 13 - 14, 2025 - SAINT PAUL RIVERCENTRE

FLY LONDON * AMBITIOUS - Booth # 224 & 226
LETICIA RIOS - Cell: 630-202-1138 ¢ leticia.rios17@yahoo.com

BOS. & CO. * ASPORTUGUESAS * SOFTINOS - Booth #216, 218, 220, 222
KEVIN BOSCO - Phone: 1-888-498-1754 ¢ kevin@bosandco.com




f‘ l\
mykos.

explore comfort

Mykas creates thodghtfully desgned producrs for
those who crave adventure and valie camifor:.

Whether you're exploring a new city, unwinding at a
beach, or lounging at home, Mykos ensures you do i

irt style and ease Explore comiort with Mykos.
¥ I

Conmer Bl Reschert (952250, 148

BILL REICHERT | BOOTH #101, #103, #105






